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Cecile J. McCloud
OR.0269-2652  9/24/2019

Stephen R. Welday
Annette Marie Welday

OR.0248-6479  5/20/2014

Gateway Fellowship, Inc.
OR.0292-1815  5/21/2025

Gateway Fellowship, Inc.
OR.0292-1815  5/21/2025

Janice A. Belden, Trustee
OR.0286-4544  9/5/2023

Joshua J. Tracey
OR.225-3024  5/11/2011

David J. Shrock
Patricia A. Schrock

OR.0172-2084  5/27/2004

Robert Jay Keim
Valerie Ann Keim

OR.0290-3452  11/12/2024

Wesley Scott Maxwell
OR.0198-2584  7/31/2007
OR.0264-5677  7/27/2018

James R. Park
Lynda L. Park

OR.0167-0405  10/3/2003

Brian Bernhart
Erin Bernhart

OR.0286-7263  10/12/2023

Village of Millersburg
OR.169-2030  1/22/2004

Richard D. Bevington
Nancy J. Bevington

OR.0269-3237  10/1/2019

Benjamin T. Belden
Lindsy R. Belden

OR.0289-0732  6/21/2024

Jordan M. Stutzman
OR.0286-5787  9/19/2023
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Lucinda J. Sigrist
OR.0284-3907  2/9/2023

Kurt E. Cline
Jodeanne L. Cline

OR.0167-0880  10/10/2003

Kurt E. Cline
Jodeanne L. Cline

0272-0100  2/21/1996

Holmes-Wayne Electric
Cooperative, Inc.

122-343  4/22/1949
(see Corp Bk 1-24

3/30/1959)

KTM Warehousing, Inc.
OR.178-430  2/7/2005

Village of Millersburg
OR.187-26  2/27/2006

The Village of Millersburg
128-228  6/18/1953

JSJM Holdings, LLC
OR.0273-1991  8/6/2020

Amazing Grace Baptist Temple
OR.175-1542  9/30/2004
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Timothy Mast
OR.0248-4169  4/23/2014

Robert Lynn Morrison
Diana Lee Morrison

OR.0250-2270  10/6/2014

Judith Ann Duncan
OR.0277-1022  5/20/2021

Village of Millersburg

OR.0025-0806  2/9/1999

Michael G. Kessinger
Debra A. Kessinger

OR.0254-4257  12/7/2015

Lucinda J. Sigrist
OR.0284-3907  2/9/2023

Lucinda J. Sigrist
OR.0284-3907  2/9/2023

Xiao Zhen Jiang
OR.0260-2773  5/30/2017
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Eric M. Shaver, trustee
Cheryl D. Shaver, trustee
OR.0263-3628  4/2/2018

Frederick A. Farr
Rochelle L.Farr

OR.0271-4449  4/3/2020

Rosanne Rinfret
252-31  7/2/1991

Rueben Miller
255-43  4/3/1992

James Kaufman, co-trustee
Erma M. Kaufman, co-trustee

OR.0264-1778  6/11/2018

Michele R. Mullet
OR.0193-0453  11/17/2006

Ruby M. Miller
OR.0246-6596  10/28/2013
OR.0289-5350  8/29/2024

Ruby M. Miller
OR.0246-6596  10/28/2013
OR.0289-5350  8/29/2024

Edward D. Clark
April S. Clark

OR.246-5304  10/10/2013

Jordan Properties, LLC
OR.0286-0954  7/17/2023

Ruby M. Miller
OR.0246-6596  10/28/2013
OR.0289-5350  8/29/2024

Frederick A. Farr

Rochelle L.Farr

OR.0271-4449  4/3/2020

Brian L. Weber, Trustee
OR.0284-3957  2/10/2023

Rene J. Weber
185-574 11/19/1973

OR.208-1942  1/12/2009

Paul D. Tennefoss
Alice A. Tennefoss

OR.0152-0228  6/9/2003
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Brian L. Raber
Saraetta R. Raber

OR.0267-2645  4/2/2019

Alan B. Bigler
Mary E. Hopkins

231-771  7/22/1986

Alan B. Bigler
Mary E. Hopkins

231-771  7/22/1986

Alan B. Bigler
Mary E. Hopkins

231-771  7/22/1986

Alan B. Bigler
Mary E. Hopkins

231-771  7/22/1986

Heather Dawn Wright, trustee
OR.0264-4489  6/15/2018

R & J Car Care, Inc.
OR.229-887  10/20/2011

Jacob E. Hammond
Kendrra J. Hammond

OR.0291-4169  3/11/2025

Sarah M. Leighty, Co-Trustee
Rachel M. Miller, Co-Trustee

Jacob E. Hammond, Co-Trustee
OR.0289-0140  6/14/2024

Sarah M. Leighty, Co-Trustee
Rachel M. Miller, Co-Trustee

Jacob E. Hammond, Co-Trustee
OR.0289-0140  6/14/2024

Mark M. Byler
Lillian Byler

OR.0011-0652  6/30/1998

John Henry Stutzman
Lou Ellen Stutzman

OR.0207-1871  10/29/2008

Edward A. Miller
Rachel Miller

OR.5-805  3/27/1998

Alan B. Bigler
Mary E. Hopkins

241-668  12/23/1988

Alan A. Miller
Lorene R. Miller

OR.0199-2016  9/6/2007

Alan B. Bigler
Mary E. Hopkins

231-771  7/22/1986

Edward A. Miller
Rachel Miller

OR.0005-0805  3/27/1998

Alan B. Bigler
Mary E. Hopkins

231-771  7/22/1986

Alan B. Bigler
Mary E. Hopkins

231-771  7/22/1986

Alan B. Bigler
Mary E. Hopkins

231-771  7/22/1986

Debora Hampton
OR.0222-3157  12/17/2010

Dean J. Mullet
Naomi Mullet

OR.0279-0466  10/21/2021

Rachel Miller
OR.0097-0444  12/26/2001

Reuben M. Yoder
Emma J. Yoder

OR.0230-1179  12/12/2011

Ivan L.Schlabach
Betty Schlabach

0271-0649  1/16/1996

John Henry Stutzman
Lou Ellen Stutzman

OR.0207-1871  10/29/2008

Heather D. Wright
OR.190-1969  7/24/2006

Alan A. Miller
Lorene R. Miller

OR.0199-2016  9/6/2007
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Gideon D. Swarzentruber
Ruth Arlene Swartzentruber

OR.0227-1891  8/1/2011

Glenn A. Kurtz
OR.0263-5207  4/23/2018

Weber's Ferndale Farm, LLC
OR.0246-4204  9/26/2013

Weber's Ferndale Farm, LLC
OR.246-4204  9/26/2013

Weber's Ferndale Farm, LLC
OR.0246-4204  9/26/2013

Weber's Ferndale Farm, LLC
OR.0246-4204  9/26/2013

Ruby M. Miller
OR.0246-6596  10/28/2013
OR.0289-5350  8/29/2024
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Robert Lynn Morrison
Diana Lee Morrison

OR.0250-2314  10/6/2014

Mast Holdings, LLC

OR.0263-1958  3/12/2018
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Robert Lynn Morrison and Diana Lee Morrison
OR.0250-2318  10/6/2014

Robert Lynn Morrison
Diana Lee Morrison

OR.0284-7292  3/24/2023

Dennis R. Raber
Miriam Raber

OR.0251-3918  2/11/2015

Dennis R. Raber
Miriam Raber

OR.0251-3918  2/11/2015

Mast Rentals, LLC
OR.0252-2377  5/15/2015

Levi Jay Schlabach
Miriam G. Schlabach

OR.0253-0752  7/24/2015

John Clarence Imhoff
Christena Imhoff

OR.0253-6948  10/5/2015

John A. Miller
Mary J. Miller

OR.0254-5927  12/28/2015
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Donald G. Hammond, co-trustee

Nancy A. Miller, co-trustee

OR.0255-3794  3/8/2016

Donald G. Hammond, co-trustee
Nancy A. Miller, co-trustee
OR.0255-3794  3/8/2016

Ferman J. Miller
Nettie M. Miller

OR.0258-3810  11/29/2016

Myron A. Hershberger
OR.0250-1610  9/29/2014
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Village of Millersburg
OR.0025-0810  2/9/1999

Brandon E. Raber
Diane Raber

OR.276-2904  3/29/2021

Edward A. Miller
Rachel D. Miller

OR.0262-1392  11/22/2017

Heather Dawn Wright, trustee
OR.0264-4489  6/15/2018

Robert J. Miller
Amanda Sue Miller

OR.0267-1126  3/12/2019

Chad H. Eberhard
Margaret M. Eberhard

OR.0265-1827  9/18/2018

Aaron A. Miller
Marlene E. Miller

OR.0267-4089  4/17/2019

Edward A. Miller
Rachel Miller

OR.0267-4091  4/17/2019

John A. Miller
Mary J. Miller

OR.0267-4093  4/17/2019

Alan A. Miller
Lorene R. Miller

OR.0267-4095  4/17/2019

Kyle J. Schlabach
OR.0272-5020  6/23/2020

Olen I. Schlabach
OR.0276-0116  3/1/2021

Reuben M. Yoder
Emma J. Yoder

OR.0276-0131  3/1/2021

Dean J. Mullet
Naomi Mullet

OR.0279-0466  10/21/2021

6086 SR 241, LLC
OR.0283-3450  10/21/2022

Gladys Yoder aka
Gladys Sue Ann Yoder

OR.0050-0059  4/7/2000

Gladys Yoder aka
Gladys Sue Ann Yoder

OR.0050-0059  4/7/2000
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RJ Schlabach Holdings, LLC
OR.0290-1373  10/15/2024

Eldon R. Yoder
Jennifer H. Yoder
Matthew J. Erb
Jolene H. Erb

OR.0290-1231  10/11/2024

Jeffrey R. Yoder
Ruth A. Yoder

OR.0290-1530  10/16/2024

Christopher L. Miller
Leah D. Miller

OR.0290-1544  10/16/2024

Joshua D. Yoder
Heidi G. Yoder

OR.0290-1533  10/16/2024

Monroe A. Miller
Carol R. Miller

OR.0291-0752  1/21/2025

Jared M. Miller
Ruth J. Miller

OR.0291-0763  1/21/2025

Joshua P. Tennefoss
Victoria R. Tennefoss

OR.0290-3521  11/12/2024

Reuben A. Mast
Lena J. Mast

OR.0291-3097  2/24/2025

Daniel M. Schmidt
Elizabeth G. Schmidt

OR.0290-1194  10/11/2024

Raymond Miller, Jr.
Leah Miller

OR.0290-0992  10/9/2024

Raymond Miller, Jr.
Leah Miller

OR.0290-0992  10/9/2024

Nathaniel P. Yoder
Ruby G. Yoder

OR.0290-2269  10/25/2024

David L. Miller
Mindy M. Miller

OR.0290-0989  10/9/2024INLEGI Ranch, LLC
OR.0290-1415  10/15/2024

Village of Millersburg
per ORC 711.07 5/16/1978

Lora Bjorlin
OR.0291-1909  2/6/2025

Mose D. Nisley
Alma B. Nisley

OR.0290-0932  10/8/2024

Drue T. Weber
OR.0291-5712  4/4/2025

Rene J. Weber
OR.0273-1380  7/31/2020

Daniel R. Hostetler
OR.0292-2358  5/29/2025

Robert D. Hostetler
Mary Hostetler

OR.0292-2363  5/29/2025
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